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BGSF
BIEG
BIKF
CYEG
CYEG
CYFB
CYFB
CYJT
CYQX
CYQX
CYWG
CYWG

CyyC
CyyC

CYYQ
CYYQ

CYYR
CYYR

CYZF
CYZF
CYZF
CYZF
CYZF
EDDF
EDDN
EFHK
EGCC
EGKK

EGLL
EGLL

EGPF

EGPK

142050Z
142100Z
142100Z
142100Z
142100Z
SLP126=

142100Z
142100Z

142100Z
142100Z
SLP255=
142100Z
SLP255=

142100Z
142100Z

142100Z
142100Z

142100Z
142100Z

142100Z
142100Z

142100Z

23005KT 190V270 9999 FEW040 BKNO50 00/MO7 Q1011=

15014KT 9999 FEW040 06/02 Q1023=

14024G34KT 9999 VCSH FEWO17 SCT024 BKNO32 08/03 Q1017=

O5005KT
O5005KT

15018KT

15018KT

26008KT

26009KT

26009KT

08002KT
08002KT

36018G25KT
36018G25KT

33014G21KT
33014G21KT

22011G20KT
22011G20KT

32012G18KT
RMK SN3SC3SC2 SLP115=

15SM
15SM

15SM

15SM

15SM

20SM

20SM

15SM
15SM

15SM
158M

FEWO10 BKNO20 04/M0O1 A2983 RMK SF2SC6CU ASOCTD SLP126=
FEWO10 BKNO20 04/M0O1 A2983 RMK SF2SC6 CU ASOCTD

—SN BKNO30 MO5/MO7 A2981 RMK SC7SLP099=
—SN BKNO30 MO5/MO7 A2981 RMK SC7 SLP099=
SCT030 11703 A3033 RMK SC3 SLP273=
FEWO60 FEW180 BKN250 21/MO1 A3027 RMKCU1AC1CS2 TR CU

FEWO60 FEW180 BKN250 21/MO1 A3027 RMK CU1AC1CS2 TR CU

SCTO31
SCTO31

BKN250 05/M02 A3003 RMK SC4CI11SLP181=
BKN250 05/M02 A3003 RMK SC4CI11 SLP181=

7SM SCTO30 OVCO60 07/MOO0 A2974 RMKSC4SC2 SLP101=
7SM SCTO30 OVCO60 07/MOO0 A2974 RMK SC4SC2 SLP101=

15SM OVC020 M11/M14 A3009 RMK SC8SLP191=
15SM OVC020 M11/M14 A3009 RMK SC8 SLP191=

FEW180 BKN270 20/MO3 A2978 RMKAC1CIO SLP0O86=
FEW180 BKN270 20/MO3 A2978 RMK AC1CIO SLPO086=

2SM R33/4000VP6000FT/U —-SN BKNOO60OVC016 M0O2/M02 A2983

142100Z 32012G18KT 2SM R33/4000VP6000FT/U —SN BKNOO6 OVCO016 MO2/M0O2 A2983

RMK SN3SC3SC2 SLP115=

1421097
1421097
1421247
1421207
1421207
1421207
1421207
1421207

1421207
1421207

1421207

1421207

31010G15KT 3SM —-SN BR FEWO06 BKNO11l MO2/ RMKSF2SC6=
31010G15KT 3SM —-SN BR FEWO06 BKNO11l MO2/ RMK SF2SC6=
31012G18KT 15SM BKNO11l M0O2/ RMK SC6=

07007KT

10006KT

35009KT

04007KT

08006KT

11010KT
11010KT

06014KT

O5009KT

9999

9999

—SHRA FEWO013 SCTO016 BKNO30 13/11 Q1007 NOSIG=

—RA FEWO10 BKNO15 11709 Q1009=

CAVOK 07/MOO Q1015 NOSIG=

9999

2500

3700
3700

9999

9999

FEWO20 SCT040 BKNO46 10/08 Q1007 NOSIG=
—SHRA FEWO04 BKNO12 13/12 Q1005 RERA=

—SHRA BKNO13 BKNO27
—SHRA BKNO13 BKNO27

14712 Q1005=
14712 Q1005 TEMPO SHRA=

FEWO16 09/05 Q1012=

FEWO28 10/04 Q1011=
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EIDW 142100Z 08004KT 1700 —-RA SCTO0O1 BKNOO2 10/10 Q1006 TEMPO 0700 BKNOO1=

EINN 142100Z 30011KT 9000 —-RA FEWOO6 SCT018 BKNO35 10/09 Q1007 TEMPO 4000
BKNOOG=

ENDU 142050Z VRBO2KT CAVOK 08/03 Q1031=
ENNA 142050Z 21005KT 9999 FEW025 09/05 Q1029 WIND AT 1800FT 27023KT=
ENVA 142120Z 12002KT CAVOK 08/02 Q1026=

KBOS 142054Z 20019G28KT 10SM FEW043 SCT085 0OVC200 16/12 A3021 RMK AO02 PK WND
1902972038 RAE40 SLP227 P0O001 60002 T01560117 58033=

KDEN 142053Z VRBO3KT 10SM FEWO80 SCT130 SCT200 24/M02 A2988 RMK AO2 SLPO68
T02391022 56017=

KEWR 142051Z 19016G25KT 10SM BKNO45 OVCO60 22/11 A3015 RMK AO2 PK WND
2002972034 SLP208 60000 T02170106 55028=

KIFK 1420517 17023G27KT 10SM FEW043 BKNO80O OVC130 16/11 A3020 RMK A02 PK WND
1703471958 SLP225 60000 T01610111 55026=

KLAS 142056Z VRBO3KT 10SM FEW250 32/MO7 A2980 RMK AO2 SLP0O65 T03221067 58022=
KLAX 142053Z 27010KT 9SM FEWO30 21/13 A2988 RMK AO2 SLP117 T02060133 58005=
KMSP 1420537 27012G17KT 10SM SCT250 16702 A3008 RMK AO2 SLP188 T01560017 51006=
KONT 142053Z 26010KT 10SM FEW250 29/12 A2985 RMK AO02 SLP092 T02890117 58012=

KORD 1420517 26014G21KT 10SM FEW045 SCT250 20/08 A3009 RMK AO2 SLP188 T02000083
51014 $=

KPHX 1420517 15008KT 10SM CLR 38/M05 A2977 RMK A02 SLPO60 T03831050 58019=

KSLC 142053Z 35007KT 290V040 10SM FEWO90 SCT110 BKN200 21/M02 A3002 RMK AO2
SLP137 ACSL DSNT NE AND NW T02061017 56010=

LFPG 142100Z 26004KT 9000 —-SHRA FEWO033 SCT043 BKNO50 14/13Q1006NOSIG=
LFPG 142100Z 26004KT 9000 —-SHRA FEWO033 SCT043 BKNO50 14/13 Q1006 NOSIG=

LFPO 142100Z 29006KT 9999 BKN048 14/14 Q1006 NOSIG=
UKBB 142100Z 27002MPS CAVOK 05/03 Q1010 88190060 NOSIG=

ULLI 142100Z 04004GO9MPS 010V120 9999 0OVC019 05/01Q1011 NOSIG=
ULLI 142100Z 04004GO9MPS 010V120 9999 0OVCO019 05701 Q1011 NOSIG=

UMMS 142100Z 31005GO8MPS 270V340 9999 0OVCO015 04/03 Q1008 31290060 NOSIG=
UUDD 142100Z 16003MPS 9999 BKNO33 07/06 Q1000 NOSIG=

UUEE 142100Z 34002MPS 9999 BKNO19CB 07/06 Q1000 NOSIG=



